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FALL TERM 2017: SEPTEMBER - DECEMBER

Monday, 4th September Staff Induction Open to Staff Only

Wednesday, 6th September Parent Orientation

Thursday, 7th September Term Begins - First Day All students have 12:30pm pickup. No late class

Thursday 21st September* Islamic New Year NURSERY CLOSED & NO CAMP

Sunday 29th Oct  - Thursday 2nd Nov Half Term Break
Half Term Break. Children enrolled in the Extented Term programme 

attend nursery as normal.

Thursday 30th November UAE Martyr’s Day NURSERY CLOSED & NO CAMP

Friday 1st December* Prophet's Birthday

Sunday 3rd December* UAE National Day NURSERY CLOSED & NO CAMP

Thursday, 21st December 2017 End of Term - Last Day No late class - 12:30PM pick up for ALL students

WINTER CAMP: Children enrolled in the Fall Extended Term programme, attend nursery as normal. 

24th Dec - 4th Jan Winter Camp is open to all nursery and non-nursery children age 0 - 41/2 years

Sunday, 24th December Camp Starts First Day

Sunday, 25th December Camp Closed CAMP CLOSED for Christmas

Monday, 1st January Camp Closed CAMP CLOSED for New Year

Thursday, 4th January 2018 Camp Ends Last Day

WINTER TERM 2018: JANUARY - MARCH 

Sunday 7th January 2018 Term Begins First day of term, 12:30pm pick up for ALL students

Sunday, 11th - Thursday 15th February Half Term

Half Term Break. Children enrolled in the Winter Extented Term programme 

attend nursery as normal.

Thursday, 22nd March 2018 End of Term - Last Day Last day of term, 12:30pm pick up for ALL students

SPRING CAMP  : Children enrolled in the Winter Extended Term programme, attend nursery as normal. 

25th March - 5th April 2018 Spring Camp is open to all nursery and non-nursery children age 0 - 41/2 years

Sunday, 25th March Camp Starts - First Day First Day

Thursday, 5th April Camp Ends - Last Day Last Day

SPRING TERM 2018: APRIL - JUNE 

Sunday, 8th April 2017 Term Begins - First Day First day of term, 12:30pm pick up for ALL students

Thursday 12th April* Al Esra wa Al Miraj Day NURSERY CLOSED

Thursday 14th June * Eid-Al-Fitr NURSERY CLOSED

Thursday, 28th June 2018 End of Term - Last Day Last Day of term, 12:30pm pick up for ALL students

SUMMER CAMP : Children enrolled in the Spring Extended Term programme, attend nursery as normal. 

1st July - 30th August 2018 Spring Camp is open to all nursery and non-nursery children age 0 - 41/2 years

Sunday, 1st July 2018 Camp Starts First Day

Thursday, 30th August 2018 Camp Ends Last Day

*Islamic observances: actual dates to be confirmed, this is our provisional calendar
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Summer Break July & August

ACADEMIC CALENDAR

2017-2018

Winter Break Sunday, 24th December - Thursday 4th January 2018

Spring Break Sunday,  25th March - Thursday 5th April 
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